Seal Beach Yacht Club

Saturday Sailors Series- 2019

Boat Name

PHRF A
Foil
Temptress
VivalLaVida
Zimmer
Brown Eyed Girl
Relentless
JM

Schock 35
Whiplash
Code Blue
Strategem
Impulse

PHRF B

Shadowfax
Raptor

Off the Porch
Dos Amigos Dos
Topa

Bilbo Baggins
Eclipse
Renegade

PHRF C

lulu
Syndicate
Nancy J
Kaae
Cardinal Sin
Fiat Lux
Dawn Patrol

Printed on:

01/04/2019

Skipper Name

Gordon Leon

Ray Godwin

Sam Heck/ Merry Cheers
Mike Gebb

Erik Waelput

Marty Vogel

John Snook

Thompson/Ross bach/Basadre
Bob Marcus

Mark Hinrichs

R Duphily / M Benjamin

ChrisMewes

Heinz Butner

Scott McDaniel

Bob Hubbard/ Tom Valcich
Steven Mee

Don Weimer

Mike McCarthy

Ben Smith

Dave Booker

David Haas

Terry Hanna
George Scholten
Dave/Matt Rustigian
Jim Moreau

Paul Turang

15:12:03

50060
40050
131
60409
7750
35012
46719

87995
97866
97974
42439

56175
56454
395
46966
46861
67917
us71
46338

7626
77303
97898
46765
49000
46623
97771
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36
39
42
48

72
72
72
72

72
72
78
90
105
111
114
114

120
132
144
150
165
186
186

Boat Type

Farr 40

Farr 40

Farr 40

Pacer 42CR
Bene First 44.7
1D35m

J120

Schock 35
Schock 35
Schock 35
Schock 35

J109

J109

J105

C&C 110
Bene First 38
Cat 38

J70

Bene 38S5

Schock 34PC
K-30

1l 36

ODay 35
Chaser 29
Eric 28

Cat 30

Questions? ContactBob Hubbard 562-822-4504 or Terry Hanna 714-840-2383

Number of boatsin Database 26
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CBYC
LBYC
HYC
ABYC
SSYC
LBYC
HYC

LBYC
ABYC
ABYC
ABYC

NYCLB
NYCLB
SIBYC
SIBYC
ABYC
SIBYC
SIBYC
NYCLB

SIBYC
SIBYC
SIBYC
CBYC
ABYC
SIBYC
NYCLB
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Scoring Program by Quick Score - For Program Information visit www.QuickScoreRace.com or Email dan.hollands@gmail.com

Do NOT contact Quick Score about this boat data



